Best model for HELP J003553.708-430449.495 at z = 0.469 x2=32.57
OPTx2=39.46 IRy2=11.28 threshold (OPT IR)=11.75 [um]

Flux [m])y]

Stellar attenuated
fffff Stellar unattenuated
—— Dust emission
2
10 —— AGN emission
= Model spectrum
® Model fluxes
M oObserved fluxes
10!
10°
107!
1072
X
>
—
= mfe= (Obs-Mod)/Obs
>
S
n
0 OfF=———fmmmmmmme e e, e e =
o ]
) ]
2 ]
5 ]
o -1 T ————1  CIGAL
()
(o'

10° 10! 107 103 10 A
Observed wavelength [um]



